Bid Order:

EMO24
10081
MI321
MI900
MO480
PE320
RE300
RI1037
ST597
TS020
V1035
WE260

Bid Order:

CH320
C0040
Cu080
DI1360
G0O020
GR100
HE420
10081
MI1900
MU120
PE320
TAO60

Bid Order:

CH320
CR120
Cu080
JA250
PCO15

Bid Order:

C0040
Cu080
G0020
HE420
10081

Bid Order:
BR101

Cu080
10081

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
LIST OF BID PROPOSAL HOLDERS

Letting Date: May 17, 2011

Vendor Name

001 Prime Cnty: BLACK HAWK

RCB CULVERT NEW - TWIN BOX
EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & TRENCHING,

IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C.
MIDWEST CONTRACTING, LLC
MINNOWA CONSTR., INC.
MOYNA, C.J. & SONS, INC.
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.
REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO.,
RICKLEFS EXCAVATING, LTD.
STICKFORT CONSTRUCTION CO.
TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAV. CO.
VIETH CONSTRUCTION CORP.
WEIDEMANN INC.

INC.

002 Prime Cnty: BOONE

BRIDGE AND APPROACHES - CCS

CHRISTENSEN BROS.,
COHRON, A.M. & SON,
CUNNINGHAM-REIS CO.
DIXON CONSTR. CO.

INC.
INC.

GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO.

GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
HERBERGER CONSTR. CO., INC.
IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C.
MINNOWA CONSTR., INC.

MURPHY HEAVY CONTRACTING CORP.

PETERSON CONTRACTORS
TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION,

INC.
INC.
003  Prime Cnty: CALHOUN
BRIDGE DECK OVERLAY
CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.
CRAMER AND ASSOC., INC.
CUNNINGHAM-REIS CO.
JASPER CONST. SERVICES,
PCIROADS, LLC

INC.

004 Prime Cnty: CLARKE
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT - CCS
COHRON, A_M. & SON, INC.

CUNNINGHAM-REIS CO.

GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO.

HERBERGER CONSTR. CO., INC.
IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C.
005 Prime Cnty: CLINTON
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT - CCS
BRANDT CONST. CO. & SUBSID
CUNNINGHAM-REIS CO.

IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C.

Proposal 1D:

INC. RED OAK
WASHINGTON
MARSHALL
HARMONY
ELKADER
REINBECK
OSSIAN
ANAMOSA
HUDSON
DUBUQUE
CEDAR FALLS
DOWS

Proposal 1D:

CHEROKEE
ATLANTIC
VAN METER
CORRECTIONVILLE
IDA GROVE
SPENCER
INDIANOLA
WASHINGTON
HARMONY
ANITA
REINBECK
NEW VIENNA

Proposal 1D:

CHEROKEE
GRIMES

VAN METER
NEWTON

ST MICHAEL

Proposal 1D:

ATLANTIC
VAN METER
IDA GROVE
INDIANOLA
WASHINGTON

Proposal 1D:

MILAN
VAN METER
WASHINGTON

07-CO

1A
1A
MN
MN
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

08-62

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
MN
1A
1A
1A

13-CO

1A
1A
1A
1A
MN

20-CO

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

23-CO
IL

1A
1A

Date: 05/11/11
Time: 08:57 am
Page: 1

07-122

No DBE Goal
712/623-9435
319/653-5436
507/537-1004
507/886-6162
563/245-1442
319/345-2713
563/532-9211
319/462-4435
319/290-4357
563/557-7450
319/277-1006
515/852-3802

40-008

No DBE Goal
712/225-6146
712/243-2448
515/996-2229
712/372-4224
712/364-3388
712/262-2403
515/961-5564
319/653-5436
507/886-6162
712/762-3386
319/345-2713
563/921-2315

13-077

No DBE Goal
712/225-6146
515/265-1447
515/996-2229
641/792-8650
763/497-6100

20-065

No DBE Goal
712/243-2448
515/996-2229
712/364-3388
515/961-5564
319/653-5436

23-087

No DBE Goal
309/787-4644
515/996-2229
319/653-5436



Bid Order:

BR160
Cu080
10081
K.140
MI900
MU181
PE320
SC320
TAO60

Bid Order:

BR160
Cu080
GR100
10081
K.140
MI1900
PE320
TAOGO
UNO59

Bid Order:

CH320
DI1360
G0020
GR100
GU100
10081
MI321
PE320
w1240

Bid Order:

AL235
C0040
Cu080
G0O020
HE420
10081
MU181
PE320
TAOGO
UNO59

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
LIST OF BID PROPOSAL HOLDERS

Letting Date: May 17, 2011

Vendor Name

MUSCATINE BRIDGE CO., INC.
SCHROEDER, JIM CONSTRUCTION,
TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION, INC.
006 Prime Cnty: DELAWARE
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT - CCS
BRENNAN CONSTRUCTION CO.
CUNNINGHAM-REIS CO.

IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C.
K CONSTRUCTION INC.

MINNOWA CONSTR., INC.
MUSCATINE BRIDGE CO., INC.
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.
SCHROEDER, JIM CONSTRUCTION,
TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION, INC.
007 Prime Cnty: FAYETTE
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT - PPCB
BRENNAN CONSTRUCTION CO.
CUNNINGHAM-REIS CO.

GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C.

K CONSTRUCTION INC.
MINNOWA CONSTR., INC.
PETERSON CONTRACTORS
TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION,
UNITED CONTRACTORS

INC.
INC.

008 Prime Cnty: IDA

INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES JOHNSTON

RCB CULVERT REPLACEMENT - TWIN BOX

CHRISTENSEN BROS.,
DIXON CONSTR. CO.

INC.

GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO.

GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
GUS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C.
MIDWEST CONTRACTING, LLC
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.
WINFIELD CONTRACTORS INC.

009 Prime Cnty: IOWA

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT - PPCB
ALL AMERICAN CONCRETE, INC.
COHRON, A_M. & SON, INC.
CUNNINGHAM-REIS CO.

GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO.

HERBERGER CONSTR. CO., INC.
IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C.

MUSCATINE BRIDGE CO., INC.
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.
TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION, INC.

UNITED CONTRACTORS

INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES JOHNSTON

Date: 05/11/11
Time: 08:57 am
Page: 2
City State Phone
MUSCATINE 1A 563/263-6032
INC. BELLEVUE IA 563/872-5591
NEW VIENNA IA 563/921-2315
Proposal 1D: 28-C028-072
No DBE Goal
LANSING IA 563/538-4111
VAN METER 1A 515/996-2229
WASHINGTON 1A 319/653-5436
ELKADER IA  563/245-2187
HARMONY MN  507/886-6162
MUSCATINE IA  563/263-6032
REINBECK 1A 319/345-2713
INC. BELLEVUE IA 563/872-5591
NEW VIENNA IA 563/921-2315
Proposal 1D: 33-2297-601
No DBE Goal
LANSING IA  563/538-4111
VAN METER 1A 515/996-2229
SPENCER 1A 712/262-2403
WASHINGTON 1A 319/653-5436
ELKADER IA  563/245-2187
HARMONY MN  507/886-6162
REINBECK 1A 319/345-2713
NEW VIENNA 1A 563/921-2315
IA  515/276-6162
Proposal 1D: 47-1753-054
No DBE Goal
CHEROKEE 1A 712/225-6146
CORRECTIONVILLE 1A 712/372-4224
IDA GROVE 1A 712/364-3388
SPENCER 1A 712/262-2403
CASEY 1A 641/746-2229
WASHINGTON 1A 319/653-5436
MARSHALL MN  507/537-1004
REINBECK 1A 319/345-2713
WAPELLO 1A 319/523-6883
Proposal 1D: 48-C048-059
No DBE Goal
WEST LIBERTY 1A 319/627-2226
ATLANTIC 1A 712/243-2448
VAN METER 1A 515/996-2229
IDA GROVE 1A 712/364-3388
INDIANOLA IA  515/961-5564
WASHINGTON 1A 319/653-5436
MUSCATINE IA  563/263-6032
REINBECK 1A 319/345-2713
NEW VIENNA 1A 563/921-2315
1A 515/276-6162



Bid Order:

BL300
GU100
10081
w1240

Bid Order:

Cu080
GU100
10081
JE101
JE200
MCO19
PE320
UNOS9
w1240

Bid Order:

CH320
CR120
Cu080
D0140
10081
JA250
JE101
JE200
PCO15
UNOS9

Bid Order:

CH320
C0040
Cu080
DI1360
EMO24
G0020
GR100
JE200
MC135
MU120
UNO59

Bid Order:
BL300

CH320
DI1360

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Date: 05/11/11
LIST OF BID PROPOSAL HOLDERS Time: 08:57 am
Page: 3
Letting Date: May 17, 2011
Vendor Name City State Phone
010 Prime Cnty: MAHASKA Proposal 1D: 62-C062-073
RCB CULVERT NEW - TRIPLE BOX No DBE Goal
BLOOMFIELD BRIDGE & CULVERT, INC. BLOOMFIELD IA  641/664-1877
GUS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. CASEY 1A 641/746-2229
IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C. WASHINGTON IA 319/653-5436
WINFIELD CONTRACTORS INC. WAPELLO 1A 319/523-6883
011 Prime Cnty: POLK Proposal 1D: 77-CO77-159-A
RCB CULVERT REPLACEMENT - TRIPLE BOX No DBE Goal
CUNNINGHAM-REIS CO. VAN METER 1A 515/996-2229
GUS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. CASEY 1A 641/746-2229
IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C. WASHINGTON 1A 319/653-5436
JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC. DES MOINES IA  515/289-2235
JENSEN CONSTRUCTION CO. DES MOINES IA 515/266-5173
MCANINCH CORPORATION & AFFILIATES DES MOINES 1A 515/267-2500
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC. REINBECK 1A 319/345-2713
UNITED CONTRACTORS INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES JOHNSTON IA 515/276-6162
WINFIELD CONTRACTORS INC. WAPELLO 1A 319/523-6883
012 Prime Cnty: POLK Proposal 1D: 77-0351-500
DECK JOINT REPAIR No DBE Goal
CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC. CHEROKEE 1A 712/225-6146
CRAMER AND ASSOC., INC. GRIMES 1A 515/265-1447
CUNNINGHAM-REIS CO. VAN METER 1A 515/996-2229
DORMARK CONSTRUCTION CO. GRIMES 1A 515/986-4270
IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C. WASHINGTON 1A 319/653-5436
JASPER CONST. SERVICES, INC. NEWTON 1A 641/792-8650
JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC. DES MOINES IA  515/289-2235
JENSEN CONSTRUCTION CO. DES MOINES IA 515/266-5173
PCIROADS, LLC ST MICHAEL MN  763/497-6100
UNITED CONTRACTORS INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES JOHNSTON IA 515/276-6162

014 Prime Cnty: POTTAWATTAMIE

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT - PPCB

Proposal

CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC. CHEROKEE
COHRON, A.M. & SON, INC. ATLANTIC
CUNNINGHAM-REIS CO. VAN METER

DIXON CONSTR. CO. CORRECTIONVILLE
EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & TRENCHING, INC. RED OAK
GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. IDA GROVE
GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. SPENCER

JENSEN CONSTRUCTION CO. DES MOINES

MCC, L.L.C. OMAHA

MURPHY HEAVY CONTRACTING CORP. ANITA

UNITED CONTRACTORS INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES JOHNSTON

015 Prime Cnty: POTTAWATTAMIE Proposal
RCB CULVERT REPLACEMENT - SINGLE BOX
BLOOMFIELD BRIDGE & CULVERT, INC. BLOOMFIELD
CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC. CHEROKEE
DIXON CONSTR. CO. CORRECTIONVILLE

ID: 78-C078-160

No DBE Goal
1A 712/225-6146
1A 712/243-2448
1A 515/996-2229
1A 712/372-4224
1A 712/623-9435
1A 712/364-3388
1A 712/262-2403
1A 515/266-5173
NE 402/896-6790
1A 712/762-3386
1A 515/276-6162

ID: 78-C078-161

No DBE Goal
1A 641/664-1877
1A 712/225-6146
1A 712/372-4224



Bid Order:

BL300
EMO24
G0020
GU100
10081
PE320
w1240

Bid Order:

BL300
GU100
10081

Bid Order:

BR160
C0040
G0O020
10081
K.140
MI900
PE320
UNOS9

Bid Order:

AB112
G0O020
HO811
J.085
JA250
MU181
NOO80
SH341
ST780
T.033
w1040

Bid Order:
CE120

CR334
FL120

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
LIST OF BID PROPOSAL HOLDERS

Letting Date: May 17, 2011

Vendor Name City

GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. SPENCER

GUS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. CASEY

MIDWEST CONTRACTING, LLC MARSHALL

MURPHY HEAVY CONTRACTING CORP. ANITA

TAB CONSTRUCTION OMAHA

016 Prime Cnty: RINGGOLD Proposal 1D:
RCB CULVERT REPLACEMENT - TWIN BOX

BLOOMFIELD BRIDGE & CULVERT, INC. BLOOMFIELD

EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & TRENCHING, INC. RED OAK

GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. IDA GROVE

GUS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. CASEY

IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C. WASHINGTON

PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC. REINBECK

WINFIELD CONTRACTORS INC. WAPELLO

017 Prime Cnty: WAYNE Proposal 1D:
RCB CULVERT NEW - TWIN BOX

BLOOMFIELD BRIDGE & CULVERT, INC. BLOOMFIELD

GUS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. CASEY

IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C. WASHINGTON

018 Prime Cnty: WINNESHIEK Proposal 1D:
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT - PPCB

BRENNAN CONSTRUCTION CO. LANSING

COHRON, A_M. & SON, INC. ATLANTIC

GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. IDA GROVE

IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C. WASHINGTON

K CONSTRUCTION INC. ELKADER

MINNOWA CONSTR., INC. HARMONY

PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC. REINBECK

UNITED CONTRACTORS INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES JOHNSTO

081 Prime Cnty: WAPELLO Proposal

ALTERNATE PAVED SIDEWALK/TRAIL TYPES

ABSOLUTE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC. SLATER
GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. IDA GROVE
HOWREY CONSTRUCTION, INC. ROCKWELL CITY
J & L CONSTRUCTION, LLC WASHINGTON
JASPER CONST. SERVICES, INC. NEWTON
MUSCATINE BRIDGE CO., INC. MUSCATINE
NORRIS ASPHALT PAVING CO. OTTUMWA

SHIPLEY CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID. BURLINGTON

STREB CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. IOWA CITY

TK CONCRETE, INC. PELLA

WICKS CONSTRUCTION, INC. DECORAH

101 Prime Cnty: BREMER Proposal ID:

PCC PAVEMENT - GRADE AND NEW
CEDAR VALLEY CORP.
CROELL AND SUBSIDIARY
FLYNN COMPANY, INC.

WATERLOO
NEW HAMPTON
DUBUQUE

Date: 05/11/11
Time: 08:57 am
Page: 4
State Phone
1A 712/262-2403
1A 641/746-2229
MN 507/537-1004
1A 712/762-3386
NE 402/331-1244
80-C080-051
No DBE Goal
1A 641/664-1877
1A 712/623-9435
1A 712/364-3388
1A 641/746-2229
1A 319/653-5436
1A 319/345-2713
1A 319/523-6883
93-C093-064
No DBE Goal
1A 641/664-1877
1A 641/746-2229
1A 319/653-5436
96-C096-088
No DBE Goal
1A 563/538-4111
1A 712/243-2448
1A 712/364-3388
1A 319/653-5436
1A 563/245-2187
MN 507/886-6162
1A 319/345-2713
N 1A 515/276-6162

No
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

09-0637-

DBE Goal:
1A
1A
1A

ID: 90-5825-639

DBE Goal

515/228-3030
712/364-3388
712/297-8182
319/653-3597
641/792-8650
563/263-6032
641/682-3427
319/752-5491
319/338-3498
641/628-4590
563/382-2325

106

2.50 %
319/235-9537
641/394-6789
563/556-5334



Bid Order:

BE100
CE120
C0415
CR334
DAO80
DE180
EMO24
G0020
JA250
SH341
SMOO05
w1040

Bid Order:

CE120
CR334
CuU100
FL120
HA800
HO641
KNO36
MA225

Bid Order:

AB112
CA258
C0040
CR334
EMO24
G0020
HE400
HO811
JA250
MU120
0.015
SH245
T.033
TAOO6

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TR
LIST OF BID PROPOS

Letting Date: May 1

Vendor Name

HORSFIELD CONSTRUCTION,
KNIFE RIVER MIDWEST LLC
MANATT*®S, INC.

MCANINCH CORPORATION & AFFILIATE
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.

STEGER CONSTRUCTION, INC.

STREB CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
UNITED CONTRACTORS
102 Prime Cnty: BUENA VISTA
PCC PAVEMENT - GRADE AND NEW
BECK EXCAVATING, INC.
CEDAR VALLEY CORP.
CONCRETE TECHNOLOGIES,
CROELL AND SUBSIDIARY
DAKOTA CONTRACTING CORP.

DELOSS CONSTR., INC.

EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & TRENCHING,
GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO.
JASPER CONST. SERVICES, INC.
SHIPLEY CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSI
SMITH CONCRETE SERVICE, INC.
WICKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

INC.

103 Prime Cnty: CALHOUN
PCC PAVEMENT - NEW
CEDAR VALLEY CORP.

CROELL AND SUBSIDIARY
CUNNINGHAM, K CONST. CO.,
FLYNN COMPANY, INC.
HAWKINS CONSTRUCTION CO.
HORSFIELD CONSTRUCTION,
KNIFE RIVER MIDWEST LLC
MANATT*®S, INC.

INC.

104 Prime Cnty: CASS

PCC SIDEWALK/TRAIL

ABSOLUTE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION,
CARLEY CONSTRUCTION, LLC

COHRON, A.M. & SON, INC.

CROELL AND SUBSIDIARY

EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & TRENCHING,
GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO.
HENNINGSEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
HOWREY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

JASPER CONST. SERVICES, INC.
MURPHY HEAVY CONTRACTING CORP.
OEL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.
SHEETS EXCAVATING, LTD.

TK CONCRETE, INC.

TAB CONSTRUCTION

ANSPORTATION
AL HOLDERS

7, 2011

INC & SUBSIDIARY EPWORTH

SI0UX CITY
BROOKLYN

S DES MOINES
REINBECK
DYERSVILLE
IOWA CITY

INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES JOHNSTON

Proposal

SPIRIT LAKE
WATERLOO
URBANDALE
NEW HAMPTON
SIOUX FALLS
SPENCER
INC. RED OAK
IDA GROVE
NEWTON
D. BURLINGTON
STORM LAKE
DECORAH

Proposal

WATERLOO
NEW HAMPTON
CEDAR FALLS
DUBUQUE
OMAHA

INC & SUBSIDIARY EPWORTH

SIOUX CITY
BROOKLYN

Proposal

INC. SLATER

TREYNOR

ATLANTIC

NEW HAMPTON
INC. RED OAK
IDA GROVE

ATLANTIC

ROCKWELL CITY

NEWTON

ANITA

STEAMBOAT ROCK

MONTEZUMA

PELLA

OMAHA

Date: 05/11/11
Time: 08:57 am
Page: 5
State Phone
1A 563/876-3335
1A 712/252-2766
1A 641/522-9206
1A 515/267-2500
1A 319/345-2713
1A 563/875-7876
1A 319/338-3498
1A 515/276-6162
ID: 11-7422-612
No DBE Goal
1A 712/336-0777
1A 319/235-9537
1A 515/252-1650
1A 641/394-6789
SD 605/336-0500
1A 712/262-2959
1A 712/623-9435
1A 712/364-3388
1A 641/792-8650
1A 319/752-5491
1A 712/732-4131
1A 563/382-2325
ID: 13-0203-089
DBE Goal: 2.50 %
1A 319/235-9537
1A 641/394-6789
1A 319/277-3001
1A 563/556-5334
NE 402/342-1607
1A 563/876-3335
1A 712/252-2766
1A 641/522-9206
ID: 15-0182-601
No DBE Goal
1A 515/228-3030
1A 712/487-3599
1A 712/243-2448
1A 641/394-6789
1A 712/623-9435
1A 712/364-3388
1A 712/243-4955
1A 712/297-8182
1A 641/792-8650
1A 712/762-3386
1A 641/751-9371
1A 641/623-3760
1A 641/628-4590
NE 402/331-1244



Bid Order:

AB112
AL427
CR334
Cu100
G0020
MI1120
PE320
V1035
w1040

Bid Order:

AB112
CE120
C0415
CR334
Cu100
DAO8O
DE180
G0020
w1040

Bid Order:

AL235
C0085
CR334
DE157
EMO24
HA760
MU181
SH245
SH341
ST780
w1040

Bid Order:

CE120
CR334
FL120
HA800
HO641
KNO36
MA225

Bid Order:

AL427
CE120

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TR
LIST OF BID PROPOS

Letting Date: May 1

Vendor Name

105 Prime Cnty: CERRO GORDO
PCC PAVEMENT WIDENING
ABSOLUTE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION,
ALLIED MANATTS GROUP, L.L.C.
CROELL AND SUBSIDIARY
CUNNINGHAM, K CONST. CO., INC.
GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO.
MID-CONTINENT CONTRACTING, INC
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.
VIETH CONSTRUCTION CORP.
WICKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.
107 Prime Cnty: CHEROKEE
PCC PAVEMENT - GRADE & REPLA
ABSOLUTE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION,
CEDAR VALLEY CORP.
CONCRETE TECHNOLOGIES,
CROELL AND SUBSIDIARY
CUNNINGHAM, K CONST. CO.,
DAKOTA CONTRACTING CORP.
DELOSS CONSTR., INC.
GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO.
WICKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

INC.

INC.

109 Prime Cnty: DES MOINES

PCC SIDEWALK/TRAIL

ALL AMERICAN CONCRETE, INC.
COLE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
CROELL AND SUBSIDIARY
DELONG CONSTRUCTION, INC.

EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & TRENCHING,
HAWKEYE PAVING CORP.

MUSCATINE BRIDGE CO., INC.
SHEETS EXCAVATING, LTD.
SHIPLEY CONSTRUCTION CO.
STREB CONSTRUCTION CO.,
WICKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

& SUBSI
INC.

10A Prime Cnty: SAC

PCC PAVEMENT - GRADE AND NEW
CEDAR VALLEY CORP.
CROELL AND SUBSIDIARY
FLYNN COMPANY, INC.
HAWKINS CONSTRUCTION CO.
HORSFIELD CONSTRUCTION,
KNIFE RIVER MIDWEST LLC
MANATT®S, INC.

111  Prime Cnty: LOUISA

PCC PAVEMENT - GRADE AND NEW
ALLIED MANATTS GROUP, L.L.C.
CEDAR VALLEY CORP.

WATERLOO

1A

ANSPORTATION Date: 05/11/11
AL HOLDERS Time: 08:57 am
Page: 6
7, 2011
City State Phone
Proposal ID: 17-4822-628
No DBE Goal
INC. SLATER IA 515/228-3030
CHARLES CITY 1A 641/228-4255
NEW HAMPTON 1A 641/394-6789
CEDAR FALLS 1A 319/277-3001
IDA GROVE 1A 712/364-3388
MASON CITY 1A 641/424-6394
REINBECK 1A 319/345-2713
CEDAR FALLS 1A 319/277-1006
DECORAH 1A 563/382-2325
Proposal ID: 18-1272-620
CE No DBE Goal
INC. SLATER 1A 515/228-3030
WATERLOO 1A 319/235-9537
URBANDALE IA 515/252-1650
NEW HAMPTON 1A 641/394-6789
CEDAR FALLS 1A 319/277-3001
SI0UX FALLS SD 605/336-0500
SPENCER 1A 712/262-2959
IDA GROVE 1A 712/364-3388
DECORAH 1A 563/382-2325
Proposal ID: 29-0977-633
No DBE Goal
WEST LIBERTY 1A 319/627-2226
KEOSAUQUA 1A 319/592-3103
NEW HAMPTON IA  641/394-6789
WASHINGTON IA 319/653-3334
INC. RED OAK 1A 712/623-9435
BETTENDORF IA 563/355-6834
MUSCAT INE 1A 563/263-6032
MONTEZUMA 1A 641/623-3760
D. BURLINGTON 1A 319/752-5491
IOWA CITY 1A 319/338-3498
DECORAH IA  563/382-2325
Proposal 1D: 81-0202-090-M
DBE Goal: 2.50 %
WATERLOO 1A 319/235-9537
NEW HAMPTON 1A 641/394-6789
DUBUQUE IA  563/556-5334
OMAHA NE  402/342-1607
INC & SUBSIDIARY EPWORTH IA  563/876-3335
SI0UX CITY 1A 712/252-2766
BROOKLYN 1A 641/522-9206
Proposal 1D: 58-C058-028
No DBE Goal
CHARLES CITY 1A 641/228-4255

319/235-9537



Bid Order:

AL389
CE120
C0415
CR334
CU100
HA760
HO641
MA225
SH341
SK040
ST780
w1040

Bid Order:

CE120
CR334
FL120
HA800
HO641
KNO36
MA225

Bid Order:

AB112
CR334
G0020
HA525
HO811
KNO36
0.015
RE347
SMOO05
VA285

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TR
LIST OF BID PROPOS

Letting Date: May 1

Vendor Name

COLE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
CROELL AND SUBSIDIARY
FLYNN COMPANY, INC.
HAWKEYE PAVING CORP.
HORSFIELD CONSTRUCTION,
MANATT*®S, INC.

MCANINCH CORPORATION & AFFILIATE
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.

SHIPLEY CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID. BURLINGTON

STREB CONSTRUCTION CO.,
SULZBERGER EXCAVATING COMPANY
VALLEY CONSTRUCTION CO.
WICKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

INC.

112 Prime Cnty: MAHASKA

PCC PAVEMENT - NEW

ALLIANCE CONST. GRP & K CUNNINGHAM CONST GRIMES

CEDAR VALLEY CORP.
CONCRETE TECHNOLOGIES,
CROELL AND SUBSIDIARY
CUNNINGHAM, K CONST. CO.,
HAWKEYE PAVING CORP.
HORSFIELD CONSTRUCTION,
MANATT*®S, INC.

INC.

INC.

SHIPLEY CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID. BURLINGTON

SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
STREB CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
WICKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

113 Prime Cnty: SAC

PCC PAVEMENT - GRADE AND NEW
CEDAR VALLEY CORP.
CROELL AND SUBSIDIARY
FLYNN COMPANY, INC.
HAWKINS CONSTRUCTION CO.
HORSFIELD CONSTRUCTION,
KNIFE RIVER MIDWEST LLC
MANATT®S, INC.

114 Prime Cnty: SI0UX

PCC SIDEWALK/TRAIL

ABSOLUTE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION,
CROELL AND SUBSIDIARY
GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO.
HARRIS, TR CONSTRUCTION,
HOWREY CONSTRUCTION, INC.
KNIFE RIVER MIDWEST LLC
OEL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES,
RENS CONCRETE INC.

SMITH CONCRETE SERVICE, INC.
VANDER POL EXCAVATING, LLC

INC.

INC.

ORANGE CITY

1A

ANSPORTATION Date: 05/11/11
AL HOLDERS Time: 08:57 am
Page: 7
7, 2011
City State Phone
KEOSAUQUA 1A 319/592-3103
NEW HAMPTON 1A 641/394-6789
DUBUQUE IA  563/556-5334
BETTENDORF IA  563/355-6834
INC & SUBSIDIARY EPWORTH IA  563/876-3335
BROOKLYN 1A 641/522-9206
S DES MOINES 1A 515/267-2500
REINBECK 1A 319/345-2713
1A 319/752-5491
IOWA CITY 1A 319/338-3498
MUSCATINE IA  563/263-1697
ROCK ISLAND IL 309/787-0292
DECORAH IA  563/382-2325
Proposal 1D: 62-C062-062
No DBE Goal
IA 515/867-5721
WATERLOO 1A 319/235-9537
URBANDALE 1A 515/252-1650
NEW HAMPTON 1A 641/394-6789
CEDAR FALLS 1A 319/277-3001
BETTENDORF IA  563/355-6834
INC & SUBSIDIARY EPWORTH IA  563/876-3335
BROOKLYN 1A 641/522-9206
1A 319/752-5491
DECORAH IA  563/382-2933
IOWA CITY 1A 319/338-3498
DECORAH IA  563/382-2325
Proposal 1D: 81-0202-090
DBE Goal: 2.50 %
WATERLOO 1A 319/235-9537
NEW HAMPTON 1A 641/394-6789
DUBUQUE IA 563/556-5334
OMAHA NE  402/342-1607
INC & SUBSIDIARY EPWORTH IA  563/876-3335
SIOUX CITY 1A 712/252-2766
BROOKLYN 1A 641/522-9206
Proposal 1D: 84-7055-623
No DBE Goal
INC. SLATER 1A 515/228-3030
NEW HAMPTON 1A 641/394-6789
IDA GROVE 1A 712/364-3388
HOMER NE  402/698-2195
ROCKWELL CITY 1A 712/297-8182
SIOUX CITY 1A 712/252-2766
STEAMBOAT ROCK 1A 641/751-9371
SIOUX CENTER 1A 712/722-3313
STORM LAKE 1A 712/732-4131

712/737-4050



Bid Order:

BLO41
HE400
NOO80
U.050
WE540

Bid Order:

BLO41
HEO20
MA225
MA810

Bid Order:

CR334
MA812
TS020

Bid Order:

BR101
DE559
MA225
MA810

Bid Order:

MA225
MA812

Bid Order:

MA225
NOO8O
0.053
WES540

Bid Order:

HEO20
KNO34
MA225

Bid Order:

DE559
MA812
S.015
TS020

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
LIST OF BID PROPOSAL HOLDERS

Letting Date: May 17, 2011

Vendor Name City

151 Prime Cnty: ADAMS Proposal

HMA PAVEMENT WIDENING / HMA RESURFACING
BLACKTOP SERVICE CO. & SUBSID. HUMBOLDT
HENNINGSEN CONSTRUCTION, INC. ATLANTIC
NORRIS ASPHALT PAVING CO. OTTUMWA
U.S. ASPHALT CO. OMAHA
WESTERN ENGINEERING CO., INC. HARLAN
152 Prime Cnty: BUTLER Proposal

HMA PAVEMENT WIDENING / HMA RESURFACING
BLACKTOP SERVICE CO. & SUBSID. HUMBOLDT
HEARTLAND ASPHALT, INC. MASON CITY
MANATT*®S, INC. BROOKLYN
MATHY CONSTRUCTION CO. ONALASKA
153 Prime Cnty: CLAYTON Proposal

HMA RESURFACING
CROELL AND SUBSIDIARY NEW HAMPTON
MATHY CONST. D/B/A RIVER CITY PAVING DUBUQUE

TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAV. CO. DUBUQUE

154 Prime Cnty: CLINTON Proposal
HVMA RESURFACING/COLD IN-PLACE RECYCLING

BRANDT CONST. CO. & SUBSID MILAN

DETERMANN ASPHALT PAVING, L.L.C. CAMANCHE

MANATT®S, INC. BROOKLYN
MATHY CONSTRUCTION CO. ONALASKA
155 Prime Cnty: DELAWARE Proposal
HVMA RESURFACING/COLD IN-PLACE RECYCLING
MANATT®"S, INC. BROOKLYN

MATHY CONST. D/B/A RIVER CITY PAVING DUBUQUE

156 Prime Cnty: GUTHRIE Proposal
HVMA RESURFACING/COLD IN-PLACE RECYCLING

MANATT®S, INC. BROOKLYN

NORRIS ASPHALT PAVING CO. OTTUMWA

ID:

ID:

ID:

ID:

ID:

OMG MIDWEST D/B/A TRI-STATE PAVING ESTHERVILLE

WESTERN ENGINEERING CO., INC. HARLAN

157 Prime Cnty: HARDIN Proposal
HVMA RESURFACING/COLD IN-PLACE RECYCLING

HEARTLAND ASPHALT, INC. MASON CITY

ID:

KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - NORTH CENTRAL SAUK RAPIDS MN

MANATT*®S, INC. BROOKLYN

158 Prime Cnty: JACKSON

HMA PAVED SHOULDER - REPAIR
DETERMANN ASPHALT PAVING, L.L.C. CAMANCHE
MATHY CONST. D/B/A RIVER CITY PAVING DUBUQUE
S2 CONSTRUCTION LLC BELLEVUE
TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAV. CO. DUBUQUE

Proposal

Date: 05/11/11
Time: 08:57 am
Page: 8
State Phone
: 02-0343-035
No DBE Goal
1A 515/332-4208
1A 712/243-4955
1A 641/682-3427
NE 402/895-6666
1A 712/755-5191
12-0147-024
No DBE Goal
1A 515/332-4208
1A 641/424-1733
1A 641/522-9206
(] 608/783-6411
22-C022-062
No DBE Goal
1A 641/394-6789
1A 608/568-3433
1A 563/557-7450
23-C023-086
No DBE Goal
IL 309/787-4644
1A 563/259-8311
1A 641/522-9206
(] 608/783-6411
28-C028-073
No DBE Goal
1A 641/522-9206
1A 608/568-3433
39-1415-015
No DBE Goal
1A 641/522-9206
1A 641/682-3427
1A 712/362-3549
1A 712/755-5191
42-C042-056
No DBE Goal
1A 641/424-1733
320/654-7186
1A 641/522-9206
ID: 49-0521-096
No DBE Goal
1A 563/259-8311
1A 608/568-3433
1A 563/872-4530
1A 563/557-7450



Bid Order:

MA225
MA812
PE140

Bid Order:
PE140
Bid Order:
DU186
ELO45
NOO80
PE320
Bid Order:
0.051
Bid Order:
BA300
HE400
KNO36
WE540
Bid Order:
CE351
HE400
KNO36
0.053
Bid Order:
C0415
Co761
ELO45
GR219
JA250
MCO19
ST460
Bid Order:
MA225

Bid Order:

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Date: 05/11/11
LIST OF BID PROPOSAL HOLDERS Time: 08:57 am
Page: 9
Letting Date: May 17, 2011
Vendor Name City State Phone
159 Prime Cnty: JONES Proposal 1D: 53-0641-022
HMA RESURFACING/COLD IN-PLACE RECYCLING No DBE Goal
MANATT*®S, INC. BROOKLYN 1A 641/522-9206
MATHY CONST. D/B/A RIVER CITY PAVING DUBUQUE IA  608/568-3433
PELLING, L.L. CO., INC. NORTH LIBERTY 1A 319/626-4600
160 Prime Cnty: LINN Proposal ID: 57-1513-119
HMA RESURFACING WITH MILLING No DBE Goal
PELLING, L.L. CO., INC. NORTH LIBERTY 1A 319/626-4600
161 Prime Cnty: MARION Proposal ID: 63-C063-100
HMA PAVEMENT WIDENING No DBE Goal
DUNKIN CONSTRUCTION BUSSEY IA 641/891-6865
ELDER CORP. DES MOINES 1A 515/266-3111
NORRIS ASPHALT PAVING CO. OTTUMWA 1A 641/682-3427
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC. REINBECK 1A 319/345-2713
162 Prime Cnty: MARSHALL Proposal 1D: 64-4797-614
HMA RESURFACING WITH MILLING No DBE Goal
OMG D/B/A CESSFORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY DES MOINES 1A  515-262-8296
163 Prime Cnty: MONONA Proposal 1D: 67-1832-044
HMA RESURFACING WITH MILLING No DBE Goal
BARKLEY ASPHALT, INC. SIOUX CITY 1A 712/255-1848
HENNINGSEN CONSTRUCTION, INC. ATLANTIC 1A 712/243-4955
KNIFE RIVER MIDWEST LLC SIOUX CITY 1A 712/252-2766
WESTERN ENGINEERING CO., INC. HARLAN 1A 712/755-5191
164 Prime Cnty: PLYMOUTH Proposal 1D: 75-0601-061
HMA RESURFACING WITH MILLING No DBE Goal
CENTRAL SPECIALTIES INC. ALEXANDRIA MN  320/762-7289
HENNINGSEN CONSTRUCTION, INC. ATLANTIC 1A 712/243-4955
KNIFE RIVER MIDWEST LLC SIOUX CITY 1A 712/252-2766
OMG MIDWEST D/B/A TRI-STATE PAVING ESTHERVILLE 1A 712/362-3549
165 Prime Cnty: POLK Proposal 1D: 77-0064-149
PCC PAVEMENT WIDENING / HMA RESURFACING No DBE Goal
CONCRETE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. URBANDALE 1A 515/252-1650
CORELL CONTRACTOR, INC. & SUBSID. WEST DES MOINES 1A 515/221-9669
ELDER CORP. DES MOINES 1A 515/266-3111
GRIMES ASPHALT AND PAVING CORPORATION DES MOINES IA 515/986-3649
JASPER CONST. SERVICES, INC. NEWTON 1A 641/792-8650
MCANINCH CORPORATION & AFFILIATES DES MOINES IA 515/267-2500
STERNQUIST CONSTRUCTION, INC. INDIANOLA IA 515/961-8127
166 Prime Cnty: STORY Proposal ID: 85-C085-110
HMA RESURFACING No DBE Goal
MANATT*®S, INC. BROOKLYN 1A 641/522-9206
167 Prime Cnty: WAPELLO Proposal ID: 90-0632-140
HMA RESURFACING WITH MILLING No DBE Goal



Bid Order:

PE140

Bid Order:

HE400
KNO36
WE540

Bid Order:

BLO41
HEO20
KNO34
MA225
MA810

Bid Order:

CEO040
DAO8O
DE300
GU100
HA760
10200
MI120
MI330

Bid Order:

DE300
FAO41
FO200
1L080
10200
MI1120
MI1295
0.015

Bid Order:

DE300
FAO41
FO200
1L080
10200
MI1120
MI1295
0.015

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
LIST OF BID PROPOSAL HOLDERS

Letting Date: May 17, 2011

Vendor Name

NORRIS ASPHALT PAVING CO.

168 Prime Cnty: WASHINGTON

HMA RESURFACING

PELLING, L.L. CO., INC.

169 Prime Cnty: WOODBURY

HMA RESURFACING WITH MILLING
HENNINGSEN CONSTRUCTION,
KNIFE RIVER MIDWEST LLC
WESTERN ENGINEERING CO.,

170 Prime Cnty: WRIGHT
HMA RESURFACING/COLD

BLACKTOP SERVICE CO. & SUBSID.

HEARTLAND ASPHALT, INC.

KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - NORTH

MANATT*®S, INC.

MATHY CONSTRUCTION CO.

201 Prime Cnty: CALHOUN

PCC PATCHING

CEDAR FALLS CONSTR. CO.,
DAKOTA CONTRACTING CORP.
DENCO HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION CORP.

GUS CONSTRUCTION CO.,
HAWKEYE PAVING CORP.
IOWA EROSION CONTROL,

MID-CONTINENT CONTRACTING,

MIDWEST CONTRACTORS,

202 Prime Cnty: CALHOUN

HMA CRACK FILLING

DENCO HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION CORP.
FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC

FORT DODGE ASPHALT CO.,
ILLOWA INVESTMENT, INC.

IOWA EROSION CONTROL,

MID-CONTINENT CONTRACTING,
MIDWEST COATINGS COMPANY,
OEL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES,

203 Prime Cnty: CARROLL

HMA CRACK FILLING

DENCO HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION CORP.
FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC

FORT DODGE ASPHALT CO.,
ILLOWA INVESTMENT, INC.

IOWA EROSION CONTROL,

MID-CONTINENT CONTRACTING,
MIDWEST COATINGS COMPANY,
OEL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES,

Time:

05711711
08:57 am
Page: 10

Date:

641/682-3427

83-083
No DBE Goal
319/626-4600

61-007

No DBE Goal
712/243-4955
712/252-2766
712/755-5191

82011

No DBE Goal
515/332-4208
641/424-1733
320/654-7186
641/522-9206
608/783-6411

No DBE Goal
319/235-6746
605/336-0500
641/363-4212
641/746-2229
563/355-6834
319/647-3561
641/424-6394
319/266-2528

51-702

No DBE Goal
641/363-4212
715/341-2868
515/573-3124
563/381-1126
319/647-3561
641/424-6394
712-642-3485
641/751-9371

13-703

No DBE Goal
641/363-4212
715/341-2868
515/573-3124
563/381-1126
319/647-3561
641/424-6394
712-642-3485
641/751-9371

City Stat
OTTUMWA 1A
Proposal 1D: 92-21
NORTH LIBERTY 1A
Proposal 1D: 97-37
ATLANTIC 1A
SIOUX CITY 1A
HARLAN 1A
Proposal ID: 99-R3
IN-PLACE RECYCLING
HUMBOLDT 1A
MASON CITY 1A
CENTRAL SAUK RAPIDS MN
BROOKLYN 1A
ONALASKA wl
Proposal 1D: 13-C013-080
CEDAR FALLS 1A
SIOUX FALLS SD
MINGO 1A
CASEY 1A
BETTENDORF 1A
VICTOR 1A
MASON CITY 1A
CEDAR FALLS 1A
Proposal 1D: 13-17
MINGO 1A
PLOVER Wi
FORT DODGE 1A
BLUE GRASS 1A
VICTOR 1A
MASON CITY 1A
MISSOURI VALLEY 1A
STEAMBOAT ROCK 1A
Proposal 1D: 14-07
MINGO 1A
PLOVER Wi
FORT DODGE 1A
BLUE GRASS 1A
VICTOR 1A
MASON CITY 1A
MISSOURI VALLEY 1A
STEAMBOAT ROCK 1A



Bid Order:

AL235
CEO40
DE300
GU100
HA760
10200
MI330
TEOGO

Bid Order:

DE300
FAO41
MA225
STO060

Bid Order:

BLO41
MA225
STO60

Bid Order:

CE040
FAO41
HA760
10200
MI330

Bid Order:

BR160
EMO24
HO340
K.051
LAO55
MCO69
MI900
MO480
PE320
RE300
R1080
SK040
TS020
V1035

Bid Order:

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
LIST OF BID PROPOSAL HOLDERS

Letting Date: May 17, 2011

Vendor Name

204 Prime Cnty: DES MOINES
PCC PATCHING

ALL AMERICAN CONCRETE, INC.
CEDAR FALLS CONSTR. CO., INC.
DENCO HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION CORP.
GUS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
HAWKEYE PAVING CORP.
IOWA EROSION CONTROL,
MIDWEST CONTRACTORS,

TEK BUILDERS, INC.

INC.
INC.

205 Prime Cnty: FRANKLIN

Proposal

WEST LIBERTY
CEDAR FALLS
MINGO

CASEY
BETTENDORF

VICTOR

CEDAR FALLS
MOUNT AYR

Proposal

HMA PAVED SHOULDER - FOG SEAL

DENCO HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION CORP.
FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC
MANATT*®S, INC.

STA-BILT CONSTRUCTION CO.

206 Prime Cnty: MILLS

SEAL COAT

BLACKTOP SERVICE CO. & SUBSID.
MANATT*®S, INC.

STA-BILT CONSTRUCTION CO.

207 Prime Cnty: POLK

HMA PATCHING

CEDAR FALLS CONSTR. CO., INC.
FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC
HAWKEYE PAVING CORP.
IOWA EROSION CONTROL,
MIDWEST CONTRACTORS,

INC.
INC.
301 Prime Cnty: ALLAMAKEE
REVETMENT
BRENNAN CONSTRUCTION CO.

EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & TRENCHING,
HOLLAND, JB CONSTRUCTION, INC.
K & L LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION,

LAKESIDE CONST., INC.
MCCLAIN & CO., INC.
MINNOWA CONSTR., INC.

MOYNA, C.J. & SONS, INC.
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.
REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO.,
RIEHM CONSTRUCTION CO.
SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION,
TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAV. CO.
VIETH CONSTRUCTION CORP.

INC.

INC.

302 Prime Cnty: BREMER

GRADING

MINGO
PLOVER
BROOKLYN
HARLAN

Proposal

HUMBOLDT
BROOKLYN
HARLAN

Proposal

CEDAR FALLS
PLOVER
BETTENDORF
VICTOR
CEDAR FALLS

Proposal
LANSING

INC. RED OAK
DECORAH

INC. SERGEANT BLUFF

FOREST CITY
CULPEPER
HARMONY
ELKADER
REINBECK
OSSIAN
WAUKON
DECORAH
DUBUQUE
CEDAR FALLS

Proposal

ID:

1D:

ID:

I1D:

ID:

1D:

29-06

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

35-03

1A
Wl
1A
1A

65-C0

1A
1A
1A

77-03

1A
Wl
1A
1A
1A

03-02

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
VA
MN
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

09-21

05711711
08:57 am
11

Date:
Time:
Page:

15-704-A

No DBE Goal
319/627-2226
319/235-6746
641/363-4212
641/746-2229
563/355-6834
319/647-3561
319/266-2528
641/464-3972

52-712

No DBE Goal
641/363-4212
715/341-2868
641/522-9206
712/755-5153

65-080

No DBE Goal
515/332-4208
641/522-9206
712/755-5153

54-135

No DBE Goal
319/235-6746
715/341-2868
563/355-6834
319/647-3561
319/266-2528

61-024

No DBE Goal
563/538-4111
712/623-9435
563/382-2901
712/943-2939
641/581-5500
540/423-1110
507/886-6162
563/245-1442
319/345-2713
563/532-9211
563/568-3314
563/382-2933
563/557-7450
319/277-1006

88-126
No DBE Goal



Bid Order:

C0085
EMO24
GU100
HO340
K.051
KE240
MCO69
MO480
NE140
PE320
RE300
SH245
SK040
T.033
TEO60
w1240

Bid Order:

HO340
MCO69
MI1900
MO480
PE320
RE300
SK040
TS020

Bid Order:

C0455
EMO24
HO340
MCO69
MO480
PE320
RE300
R1037

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
LIST OF BID PROPOSAL HOLDERS

Letting Date: May 17, 2011

Vendor Name

COLE EXCAVATING

EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & TRENCHING,

HOLLAND, JB CONSTRUCTION, INC.
MCCLAIN & CO., INC.

MOYNA, C.J. & SONS, INC.
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.
REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
STICKFORT CONSTRUCTION CO.
TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAV. CO.

VIETH CONSTRUCTION CORP.

304 Prime Cnty: DECATUR
REVETMENT

COLE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & TRENCHING,

GUS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
HOLLAND, JB CONSTRUCTION, INC.
K & L LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION,
KENT, KEVIN CONSTRUCTION
MCCLAIN & CO., INC.

MOYNA, C.J. & SONS, INC.
NELSON & ROCK CONTRACTING,
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.
REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO.,
SHEETS EXCAVATING, LTD.

INC

INC.

SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
TK CONCRETE, INC.
TEK BUILDERS, INC.
WINFIELD CONTRACTORS INC.

305 Prime Cnty: FAYETTE
EMERGENCY REPAIR - EROSION
HOLLAND, JB CONSTRUCTION, INC.
MCCLAIN & CO., INC.

MINNOWA CONSTR., INC.

MOYNA, C.J. & SONS, INC.
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.
REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAV. CO.

306 Prime Cnty: JONES
REVETMENT

CONNOLLY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & TRENCHING,

HOLLAND, JB CONSTRUCTION, INC.
MCCLAIN & CO., INC.

MOYNA, C.J. & SONS, INC.
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.
REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

RICKLEFS EXCAVATING, LTD.

Date: 05/11/11
Time: 08:57 am
Page: 12
City State Phone
GREENE 1A 641/823-4700
INC. RED OAK 1A 712/623-9435
DECORAH 1A 563/382-2901
CULPEPER VA  540/423-1110
ELKADER IA  563/245-1442
REINBECK 1A 319/345-2713
OSSIAN 1A 563/532-9211
DECORAH 1A 563/382-2933
HUDSON 1A 319/290-4357
DUBUQUE 1A 563/557-7450
CEDAR FALLS 1A 319/277-1006
Proposal 1D: 27-0025-044
No DBE Goal
KEOSAUQUA 1A 319/592-3103
INC. RED OAK 1A 712/623-9435
CASEY 1A 641/746-2229
DECORAH 1A 563/382-2901
INC. SERGEANT BLUFF 1A  712/943-2939
LUCAS IA 641/766-6126
CULPEPER VA  540/423-1110
ELKADER 1A 563/245-1442
ONAWA 1A 712/423-1065
REINBECK 1A 319/345-2713
OSSIAN 1A 563/532-9211
MONTEZUMA 1A 641/623-3760
DECORAH 1A 563/382-2933
PELLA 1A 641/628-4590
MOUNT AYR 1A 641/464-3972
WAPELLO 1A 319/523-6883
Proposal 1D: 33-0037-040
No DBE Goal
DECORAH 1A 563/382-2901
CULPEPER VA  540/423-1110
HARMONY MN 507/886-6162
ELKADER 1A 563/245-1442
REINBECK 1A 319/345-2713
OSSIAN IA  563/532-9211
DECORAH IA  563/382-2933
DUBUQUE IA 563/557-7450
Proposal 1D: 53-1366-500
No DBE Goal
PEOSTA IA  563/876-3225
INC. RED OAK 1A 712/623-9435
DECORAH 1A 563/382-2901
CULPEPER VA  540/423-1110
ELKADER 1A 563/245-1442
REINBECK 1A 319/345-2713
OSSIAN 1A 563/532-9211
ANAMOSA 1A 319/462-4435



Bid Order:

BE100
CA340
EMO24
K.051
MCO69
NE140
NO300
PE320
RE300

Bid Order:

BE100
CA340
EMO24
K.051
MCO69
NE140
NO300
PE320
RE300
R1020
SK040

Bid Order:

BE100
CA340
EMO24
K.051
MCO69
NE140
NO300
PE320
RE300
SK040

Bid Order:
C0180

ELO45
EMO24

Letting Date: May 17, 2011

Vendor Name

SHEETS EXCAVATING, LTD.

SMITH SEEDING, INC.
STEGER CONSTRUCTION,
TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION,

TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAV. CO.

UNITED CONTRACTORS INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES JOHNSTON

VIETH CONSTRUCTION CORP.

308 Prime Cnty: LYON

SLIDE REPAIR

BECK EXCAVATING, INC.

CARLSON, L.A. CONTRACTING,
EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & TRENCHING,
K & L LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION,

MCCLAIN & CO., INC.

NELSON & ROCK CONTRACTING,
NORTHWEST LANDSCAPING,

PETERSON CONTRACTORS

REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO.,

309 Prime Cnty: OBRIEN

SLIDE REPAIR

BECK EXCAVATING, INC.

CARLSON, L.A. CONTRACTING,
EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & TRENCHING,
K & L LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION,

MCCLAIN & CO., INC.

NELSON & ROCK CONTRACTING,
NORTHWEST LANDSCAPING,

PETERSON CONTRACTORS

REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO.,
RICHARDS CONSTRUCTION CO.,
SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION,

310 Prime Cnty: PLYMOUTH

SLIDE REPAIR

BECK EXCAVATING, INC.

CARLSON, L.A. CONTRACTING,
EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & TRENCHING,
K & L LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION,

MCCLAIN & CO., INC.

NELSON & ROCK CONTRACTING,
NORTHWEST LANDSCAPING,

PETERSON CONTRACTORS

REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO.,
SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION,

311 Prime Cnty: STORY

SLIDE REPAIR
CON-STRUCT, INC.
ELDER CORP.

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Date: 05/11/11
LIST OF BID PROPOSAL HOLDERS Time: 08:57 am
Page: 13
City State Phone
MONTEZUMA 1A 641/623-3760
ELDRIDGE IA  563-285-2604
DYERSVILLE IA  563/875-7876
NEW VIENNA IA 563/921-2315
DUBUQUE IA  563/557-7450
IA 515/276-6162
CEDAR FALLS 1A 319/277-1006
Proposal 1D: 60-0091-042
No DBE Goal
SPIRIT LAKE 1A 712/336-0777
INC. MERRILL 1A 712/239-3195
INC. RED OAK 1A 712/623-9435
INC. SERGEANT BLUFF 1A  712/943-2939
CULPEPER VA  540/423-1110
INC ONAWA 1A 712/423-1065
HULL 1A 712/439-1200
REINBECK 1A 319/345-2713
OSSIAN IA  563/532-9211
Proposal 1D: 71-0102-028
No DBE Goal
SPIRIT LAKE 1A 712/336-0777
INC. MERRILL 1A 712/239-3195
INC. RED OAK 1A 712/623-9435
INC. SERGEANT BLUFF 1A  712/943-2939
CULPEPER VA  540/423-1110
INC ONAWA 1A 712/423-1065
HULL 1A 712/439-1200
REINBECK IA  319/345-2713
OSSIAN IA 563/532-9211
INC. SAC CITY 1A 712/662-4421
DECORAH IA 563/382-2933
Proposal 1D: 75-0122-028
No DBE Goal
SPIRIT LAKE IA  712/336-0777
INC. MERRILL 1A 712/239-3195
INC. RED OAK 1A 712/623-9435
INC. SERGEANT BLUFF 1A  712/943-2939
CULPEPER VA  540/423-1110
INC ONAWA 1A 712/423-1065
HULL 1A 712/439-1200
REINBECK 1A 319/345-2713
OSSIAN IA  563/532-9211
DECORAH IA  563/382-2933
Proposal 1D: 85-0655-031
No DBE Goal
AMES IA  515/232-6443
DES MOINES IA  515/266-3111
INC. RED OAK 1A 712/623-9435

EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & TRENCHING,



IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Date: 05/11/11
LIST OF BID PROPOSAL HOLDERS Time: 08:57 am
Page: 14
Letting Date: May 17, 2011

Vendor # Vendor Name City State Phone
GEO50 GEHRKE, INC. ELDORA IA  641/858-3821
HO340 HOLLAND, JB CONSTRUCTION, INC. DECORAH 1A 563/382-2901
K.051 K & L LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION, INC. SERGEANT BLUFF 1A  712/943-2939
MCO19 MCANINCH CORPORATION & AFFILIATES DES MOINES 1A 515/267-2500
MC069 MCCLAIN & CO., INC. CULPEPER VA  540/423-1110
MU120 MURPHY HEAVY CONTRACTING CORP. ANITA 1A 712/762-3386
NE140 NELSON & ROCK CONTRACTING, INC ONAWA 1A 712/423-1065
PE320 PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC. REINBECK 1A 319/345-2713
RE300 REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. OSSIAN IA 563/532-9211
R1020 RICHARDS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. SAC CITY 1A 712/662-4421
SH245 SHEETS EXCAVATING, LTD. MONTEZUMA 1A 641/623-3760
T.033 TK CONCRETE, INC. PELLA 1A 641/628-4590
V1035 VIETH CONSTRUCTION CORP. CEDAR FALLS 1A 319/277-1006
WE260 WEIDEMANN INC. DOWS 1A 515/852-3802
Bid Order: 351 Prime Cnty: STATEWIDE Proposal 1D: 00-000S-443

TRAFFIC SIGNS No DBE Goal
DI1120 DICKINSON CO., INC. OSKALOOSA IA  641/673-3256
K.150 KWS, INC. CEDAR FALLS 1A 319/277-7503
V0080 VOLTMER, INC. DECORAH IA  563/382-9214
WE570 WESTERN REMAC, INC. WOODRIDGE IL 630/972-7770
Bid Order: 352 Prime Cnty: DUBUQUE Proposal 1D: 31-0618-128

TRAFFIC SIGNALS No DBE Goal
CE120 CEDAR VALLEY CORP. WATERLOO 1A 319/235-9537
DI1120 DICKINSON CO., INC. OSKALOOSA IA  641/673-3256
EAO057 EASTERN I0OWA EXCAVATING & CONCRETE, LLC CASCADE IA 563/852-5120
HO641 HORSFIELD CONSTRUCTION, INC & SUBSIDIARY EPWORTH IA  563/876-3335
MO480 MOYNA, C.J. & SONS, INC. ELKADER 1A 563/245-1442
PO085 PORTZEN CONSTRUCTION, INC. DUBUQUE IA  563/557-7642
TS020 TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAV. CO. DUBUQUE IA 563/557-7450
V0039 VOLKENS EXCAVATING, INC. DYERSVILLE IA  563/875-7011
V0080 VOLTMER, INC. DECORAH IA  563/382-9214
WE680 WESTPHAL & CO., INC. DUBUQUE IA  563/583-5749
Bid Order: 353 Prime Cnty: SAC Proposal 1D: 81-0202-091

TRAFFIC SIGNS No DBE Goal
DI1120 DICKINSON CO., INC. OSKALOOSA IA  641/673-3256
K.150 KWS, INC. CEDAR FALLS 1A 319/277-7503
V0080 VOLTMER, INC. DECORAH IA  563/382-9214
WES570 WESTERN REMAC, INC. WOODRIDGE IL 630/972-7770
Bid Order: 354 Prime Cnty: SAC Proposal 1D: 81-0202-092

LIGHTING No DBE Goal
DI1120 DICKINSON CO., INC. OSKALOOSA IA  641/673-3256
1.016 IES COMMERCIAL, INC. NORFOLK NE  402-371-5181
K.150 KWS, INC. CEDAR FALLS 1A 319/277-7503
V0080 VOLTMER, INC. DECORAH IA 563/382-9214
Bid Order: 451 Prime Cnty: LINN Proposal ID: 57-3806-278

MISCELLANEOUS No DBE Goal

IN240 INTERSTATE ROAD MANAGEMENT CORP. HAZELTON PA  570/455-1200



Bid Order:

BR101
FO040
HA760
HO340
KE240
MCO19
MC120
M1643
MO480
RE300
VAO020

Bid Order:

C0085
Co761
DE157
ELO45
HE420
HO340
KE240
MCO19
MO480
PE320
RE300
SK040
SM021
ST359
VA291

Bid Order:

PE140
SH341

Bid Order:

PE140
SH341

Bid Order:

4.010
A_018
DUO80
10225
K.051
MI567
MUOO6

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
LIST OF BID PROPOSAL HOLDERS

Letting Date: May 17, 2011

Vendor Name City
452 Prime Cnty: SCOTT Proposal 1D:
MISCELLANEOUS
BRANDT CONST. CO. & SUBSID MILAN
FOLEY CONSTRUCTION CO. DAVENPORT
HAWKEYE PAVING CORP. BETTENDORF
HOLLAND, JB CONSTRUCTION, INC. DECORAH
KENT, KEVIN CONSTRUCTION LUCAS
MCANINCH CORPORATION & AFFILIATES DES MOINES
MCCLEARY EXCAVATING CO., INC. BLUE GRASS
MILLER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING SILVIS
MOYNA, C.J. & SONS, INC. ELKADER
REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. OSSIAN
VALLEY CONSTRUCTION CO. ROCK ISLAND
501 Prime Cnty: WARREN Proposal 1D:
WETLAND MITIGATION
COLE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. KEOSAUQUA

CORELL CONTRACTOR,

DELONG CONSTRUCTION, INC. WASHINGTON
ELDER CORP. DES MOINES
HERBERGER CONSTR. CO., INC. INDIANOLA
HOLLAND, JB CONSTRUCTION, INC. DECORAH
KENT, KEVIN CONSTRUCTION LUCAS

MCANINCH CORPORATION & AFFILIATES DES MOINES

MOYNA, C.J. & SONS, INC. ELKADER
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC. REINBECK

REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. OSSITAN

SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION, INC. DECORAH

SMITH SEEDING, INC. ELDRIDGE

STEGER CONSTRUCTION, INC. DYERSVILLE
VANDERPOOL, MIKE CONST., INC. INDIANOLA

651 Prime Cnty: STATEWIDE Proposal 1D:

HOT MIX ASPHALT MIX
PELLING, L.L. CO., INC. NORTH LIBERTY
SHIPLEY CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID. BURLINGTON
652 Prime Cnty: STATEWIDE
HOT MIX ASPHALT MIX
PELLING, L.L. CO., INC. NORTH LIBERTY
SHIPLEY CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID. BURLINGTON

Proposal

981 Prime Cnty: BUCHANAN Proposal 1D:
FENCING

43 FENCE COMPANY NEW VIENNA

A & H CONTRACTING, LLC. IRONTON

DUFFIELD, ANNE CONSTR., INC. CEDAR RAPIDS

IOWA HOUSE FIXERS LLC EARLHAM

K & L LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION,
MIENE SEPTIC SERVICE, INC.
MUELLER CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION

TODDVILLE
POSTVILLE

INC. & SUBSID. WEST DES MOINES

1D:

INC. SERGEANT BLUFF

Date: 05/11/11
Time: 08:57 am
Page: 15
State Phone
82-FE06-001
No DBE Goal
IL 309/787-4644
1A 563/344-9333
1A 563/355-6834
1A 563/382-2901
1A 641/766-6126
1A 515/267-2500
1A 563/381-2880
IL 309/755-7644
1A 563/245-1442
1A 563/532-9211
IL 309/787-0292
91-0352-358
No DBE Goal
1A 319/592-3103
1A 515/221-9669
1A 319/653-3334
1A 515/266-3111
1A 515/961-5564
1A 563/382-2901
1A 641/766-6126
1A 515/267-2500
1A 563/245-1442
1A 319/345-2713
1A 563/532-9211
1A 563/382-2933
1A 563-285-2604
1A 563/875-7876
1A 515/961-4682
00-0005-715
No DBE Goal
1A 319/626-4600
1A 319/752-5491
00-0005-716
No DBE Goal
1A 319/626-4600
1A 319/752-5491
10-0206-708
No DBE Goal
1A 563-921-3059
MN 218/851-2805
1A 319/364-6474
1A 515/240-8582
1A 712/943-2939
1A 319/393-4142
1A 563-864-7203



Bid Order:

DU080
HI115
HO811
MI1120
0.015
TEOGO

Bid Order:

BE139
B1025
BLO50
DU080
10225
K.051
LAOS5
MI1120
MI567
MUOOG6
NO300
T.041

Bid Order:

B1025
BLOSO
DE157
DU080
10225
MC201
MI567
MUOO6
RI1037
S.015
SH245
SM021
T.041

Bid Order:

A_018
AD170
DI120
DUO80
1.005
SMO21

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
LIST OF BID PROPOSAL HOLDERS

Letting Date: May 17, 2011

Vendor Name

SMITH SEEDING, INC.
TAYLOR FENCING

982 Prime Cnty: CLARKE
PCC SIDEWALK/TRAIL

DUFFIELD, ANNE CONSTR., INC.
HILL, GARRY
HOWREY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

MID-CONTINENT CONTRACTING,
OEL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES,
TEK BUILDERS, INC.

INC
INC.

983 Prime Cnty: FRANKLIN
CLEARING AND GRUBBING
BEHNE TREE SERVICE

BIG VALLEY TREE CLEARING, INC.
BLACKWELL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DUFFIELD, ANNE CONSTR., INC.
IOWA HOUSE FIXERS LLC

K & L LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION,
LAKESIDE CONST., INC.
MID-CONTINENT CONTRACTING,
MIENE SEPTIC SERVICE, INC.
MUELLER CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION
NORTHWEST LANDSCAPING, INC.
T.L.C. TREE SERVICE

INC

985 Prime Cnty: JOHNSON
CLEARING AND GRUBBING

BIG VALLEY TREE CLEARING, INC.
BLACKWELL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DELONG CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DUFFIELD, ANNE CONSTR., INC.
IOWA HOUSE FIXERS LLC
MCCULLEY CULVERT, INC.

MIENE SEPTIC SERVICE, INC.
MUELLER CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION
RICKLEFS EXCAVATING, LTD.

S2 CONSTRUCTION LLC

SHEETS EXCAVATING, LTD.

SMITH SEEDING, INC.

T.L.C. TREE SERVICE

986 Prime Cnty: LINN
DELINEATOR & MILEPOST SIGNS
A & H CONTRACTING, LLC.
ADVANCED TRAFFIC CONTROL
DICKINSON CO., INC.
DUFFIELD, ANNE CONSTR.,
I & I CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SMITH SEEDING, INC.

INC.

Date: 05/11/11
Time: 08:57 am
Page: 16
City State Phone
ELDRIDGE IA  563-285-2604
CLI10 IA  641/876-6165
Proposal 1D: 20-0355-703
No DBE Goal
CEDAR RAPIDS 1A 319/364-6474
LEON 1A 641-446-6428
ROCKWELL CITY 1A 712/297-8182
MASON CITY 1A 641/424-6394
STEAMBOAT ROCK 1A 641/751-9371
MOUNT AYR 1A 641/464-3972
Proposal ID: 35-0352-713
No DBE Goal
NORA SPRINGS 1A 641/512-4330
HORNICK 1A 712/874-3235
DES MOINES IA  515-710-2544
CEDAR RAPIDS 1A 319/364-6474
EARLHAM 1A 515/240-8582
INC. SERGEANT BLUFF 1A 712/943-2939
FOREST CITY 1A 641/581-5500
MASON CITY 1A 641/424-6394
TODDVILLE 1A 319/393-4142
POSTVILLE IA  563-864-7203
HULL 1A 712/439-1200
FORT DODGE 1A 409/291-3307
Proposal 1D: 52-0016-709
No DBE Goal
HORNICK 1A 712/874-3235
DES MOINES 1A 515-710-2544
WASHINGTON 1A 319/653-3334
CEDAR RAPIDS 1A 319/364-6474
EARLHAM IA  515/240-8582
BARNES CITY 1A 641-634-2394
TODDVILLE 1A 319/393-4142
POSTVILLE IA  563-864-7203
ANAMOSA 1A 319/462-4435
BELLEVUE 1A 563/872-4530
MONTEZUMA 1A 641/623-3760
ELDRIDGE IA  563-285-2604
FORT DODGE 1A 409/291-3307
Proposal 1D: 57-0306-714
No DBE Goal
IRONTON MN 218/851-2805
CEDAR RAPIDS 1A 319/396-5269
OSKALOOSA IA  641/673-3256
CEDAR RAPIDS 1A 319/364-6474
DAVENPORT IA  563/386-5382
ELDRIDGE IA  563-285-2604



Bid Order:

4.010
A.018
DU080
10225
MI567
MUOO6
SM021
TAO72

Bid Order:

AR177
DU080
HA525
M1295
0.015
TEO60

Bid Order:

4.010
DUO80
EMO24
K.051
M.215
MUOOG6
TAO72

Bid Order:

4.010
A_018
DUO80
EMO24
10225
K.051
M.215
MUOO6
NO300
TAO72

Bid Order:

4.010
AR177
DUO80
HA525
HO811
K.051
M.215

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
LIST OF BID PROPOSAL HOLDERS

Letting Date: May 17, 2011

Vendor Name

987 Prime Cnty: LINN
FENCING

4J FENCE COMPANY

A & H CONTRACTING, LLC.

DUFFIELD, ANNE CONSTR.,

IOWA HOUSE FIXERS LLC

MIENE SEPTIC SERVICE, INC.

MUELLER CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION

SMITH SEEDING, INC.

TAYLOR FENCING

INC.

o088 Prime Cnty: MONONA

PCC PATCHING
ARTISTIC CONCRETE, INC.
DUFFIELD, ANNE CONSTR., INC.
HARRIS, TR CONSTRUCTION, INC.

MIDWEST COATINGS COMPANY,
OEL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES,
TEK BUILDERS, INC.

INC.

989 Prime Cnty: OSCEOLA
FENCING
4J FENCE COMPANY

DUFFIELD, ANNE CONSTR., INC.

EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & TRENCHING,
K & L LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION,

MLS LANDSCAPE & DESIGN, INC.
MUELLER CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION
TAYLOR FENCING

990 Prime Cnty: PLYMOUTH
FENCING

4J FENCE COMPANY

A & H CONTRACTING, LLC.

DUFFIELD, ANNE CONSTR., INC.

EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & TRENCHING,

IOWA HOUSE FIXERS LLC

K & L LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION,

MLS LANDSCAPE & DESIGN, INC.
MUELLER CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION
NORTHWEST LANDSCAPING, INC.
TAYLOR FENCING

991 Prime Cnty: WOODBURY
REST AREA RAMP & PARKING
43 FENCE COMPANY

ARTISTIC CONCRETE, INC.
DUFFIELD, ANNE CONSTR., INC.
HARRIS, TR CONSTRUCTION, INC.
HOWREY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

K & L LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION,

MLS LANDSCAPE & DESIGN, INC.

Date: 05/11/11
Time: 08:57 am
Page: 17
City State Phone
Proposal ID: 57-3806-709
No DBE Goal
NEW VIENNA IA  563-921-3059
IRONTON MN 218/851-2805
CEDAR RAPIDS IA  319/364-6474
EARLHAM 1A 515/240-8582
TODDVILLE 1A 319/393-4142
POSTVILLE 1A 563-864-7203
ELDRIDGE IA  563-285-2604
CLI0O IA  641/876-6165
Proposal ID: 67-0293-712
No DBE Goal
CASEY 1A 641/746-2238
CEDAR RAPIDS IA  319/364-6474
HOMER NE  402/698-2195
MISSOURI VALLEY 1A 712-642-3485
INC. STEAMBOAT ROCK 1A 641/751-9371
MOUNT AYR 1A 641/464-3972
Proposal 1D: 72-0603-703
No DBE Goal
NEW VIENNA IA  563-921-3059
CEDAR RAPIDS 1A 319/364-6474
INC. RED OAK 1A 712/623-9435
INC. SERGEANT BLUFF IA  712/943-2939
GRANVILLE 1A 712/727-3800
POSTVILLE IA  563-864-7203
CLI10 IA  641/876-6165
Proposal 1D: 75-0603-704
No DBE Goal
NEW VIENNA IA  563-921-3059
IRONTON MN 218/851-2805
CEDAR RAPIDS 1A 319/364-6474
INC. RED OAK 1A 712/623-9435
EARLHAM 1A 515/240-8582
INC. SERGEANT BLUFF IA  712/943-2939
GRANVILLE 1A 712/727-3800
POSTVILLE IA  563-864-7203
HULL 1A 712/439-1200
CLI10O IA  641/876-6165
Proposal ID: 97-0293-706
IMPROVEMENT No DBE Goal
NEW VIENNA IA  563-921-3059
CASEY 1A 641/746-2238
CEDAR RAPIDS 1A 319/364-6474
HOMER NE  402/698-2195
ROCKWELL CITY 1A 712/297-8182
INC. SERGEANT BLUFF IA  712/943-2939
GRANVILLE 1A 712/727-3800



IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Date: 05/11/11
LIST OF BID PROPOSAL HOLDERS Time: 08:57 am
Page: 18
Letting Date: May 17, 2011

Vendor # Vendor Name City State Phone

MI120 MID-CONTINENT CONTRACTING, INC MASON CITY 1A 641/424-6394
0.015 OEL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. STEAMBOAT ROCK 1A 641/751-9371
TEO60 TEK BUILDERS, INC. MOUNT AYR 1A 641/464-3972

TR392 TR1 STATE CONTRACTORS, LLC SI0UX CITY 1A 712-258-0902



